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RISULTATI E CLASSIFICHE



1° Tappa REGIONALE CAMPANIA

27/03/2011 - CAPACCIO (SA)

Barrel Open 4 D

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE

1 KERR SHANNON FIERY EFFORT 16,553 1

2 MANCUSO ANTONIO BB FRENCH FORTUNE 16,897 1

1 KERR SHANNON RR SIX X THE SIZZLE 17,094 2

2 ARIETE ROSY SONNY BAN KEEN 17,161 2

3 KERR SHANNON DTF FAST FORWARD 17,186 2

4 LA REGINA FRANCESCO FREANCHMAN JODY 17,192 2

5 KERR SHANNON FROSTED EURO 17,223 2

6 MARMO ANTONIO DR REILIABLE SKIP 17,277 2

7 PARROTTA FERDINANDO RX KINGS 17,331 2

8 LA REGINA MARIA FRANCESCA SKY ROSE COPY 17,336 2

9 ESPOSITO ANIELLO TORNADO 17,376 2

10 MARMO ANTONIO SAFARIS STAR 17,455 2

11 FIORILLO GIUSEPPE EASTER SERRA BAR DOC 17,500 2

1 D’AMICO APICELLA MARGHERITA JEY 17,629 3

2 MEROLA MICHELE HOLA GLEEN GLO 17,719 3

3 GAROFALO FERDINANDO DESY 17,761 3

4 DI LUCIA MARCO SLEEPY 17,855 3

5 BENINTENDE LIDIA SHINING DAY 17,868 3

6 SALSANO PIETRO AV MAGIE MOON BOSS 17,937 3

7 MENNELLA LUIGI   KCRISTAL 17,960 3

8 MARMO ANTONIO PEPPY HANDY BAR 17,986 3

9 LA MARCA ANTONIO DUDU JR 18,038 3

10 CAMPOSANO RAFFAELLA SAFARI DOLL 18,071 3

11 CAPOLUONGO ETTORE LAKY 18,318 3



1° Tappa REGIONALE CAMPANIA

27/03/2011 - CAPACCIO (SA)

Barrel Open 4 D

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE

12 TRABUCCO VINCENZO LUNA 18,371 3

13 ROCCO AUGUSTO SMART PEPPER JACK 18,377 3

14 LA MARCA ANTONIO SONNY BERRY BAR 18,429 3

15 LIBRETTI GENNARO LV SUSAN WHOA 18,538 3

1 TESSITORE MARIO ZIPP PRETTY PAIN 18,572 4

2 ZICCA ANDREA ZEPHIR DREAM 18,577 4

NOCERINO VINCENZO MARCO ZEUS 18,577 4

4 LA MARCA ANTONIO NANU 18,624 4

5 DI LASCIO FRANCESCO SIRIA 18,645 4

6 MELELLA MIRKO RIVER 18,652 4

7 AMBROSINO VINCENZO SUGS LITTLE CHICK 18,821 4

8 SALSANO PIETRO DOC SWEET DIAMIND 18,936 4

9 PALMIERI PASQUALE RC OVER THE TOP 18,955 4

10 GRANATO CIRO ASSUNTA 18,966 4

11 GIORDANO CARMINE WINNER 19,162 4

12 TUCCILO GIUSEPPE; ROCKY ROLL STAR 19,452 4

13 PAGANO MASSIMILIANO DG PEPPER LUKY BW 19,475 4

14 DE FILIPPO MARCO SYNDY 19,619 4

15 CASTALDO ASCANIO CA OMBRA 19,768 4

16 MARMO ANTONIO ML GIULIETTA SAN 20,077 4

17 MATTIELLO RAFFAELE VENERE 20,401 4

18 DI STASI VINCENZO SHOWMEA LITTLE SHAMA 20,667 4

19 MORONE TOMMASO GOIDE GREAT REMINIC 21,765 4

20 LA MARCA ANTONIO WIMPY SAN PEPPY 21,869 4

21 PRISCO VINCENZO MISTER DOC LAST 22,674 4



1° Tappa REGIONALE CAMPANIA

27/03/2011 - CAPACCIO (SA)

Barrel Open 4 D

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE

22 BISOGNO GABRIELE STAR RUAN 23,090 4

23 LA MARCA ANTONIO BERRY SUGAR PLAUDIT 23,387 4

VACCARIELLO ANTONIO AV SENDY FOR MOON NT

PUGLIESE SALVATORE BAR SUG NT

MANCUSO CESARE MARIA FAST EDDIE NT

LANCELLOTTI GIAMPIERO KELLY POCO DELL NT

DURACCIO VINCENZO MM CAT CODY NT

TUCCILO GIUSEPPE; HANDY SKIP SUGS NT

PALMIERI PASQUALE MISS MOON CHERIE NT

KERR SHANNON FAMOUS N EASY NT

LA REGINA FERDINANDO PREISCRIPTONITA NT

KERR SHANNON FAMOUS STREAKER NT

ZICCA ANDREA LIKE A BO SUN NT

VACCARIELLO ANTONIO JET FOR MOON NT



Barrel Open 4 D

PUNTEGGI NBHA TOP15
O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

PUNTI 
TOP 15

1 KERR SHANNON FIERY EFFORT 16,553 63

2 MANCUSO ANTONIO BB FRENCH FORTUNE 16,897 62

3 KERR SHANNON RR SIX X THE SIZZLE 17,094 0

4 ARIETE ROSY SONNY BAN KEEN 17,161 60

5 KERR SHANNON DTF FAST FORWARD 17,186 0

6 LA REGINA FRANCESCO FREANCHMAN JODY 17,192 58

7 KERR SHANNON FROSTED EURO 17,223 0

8 MARMO ANTONIO DR REILIABLE SKIP 17,277 56

9 PARROTTA FERDINANDO RX KINGS 17,331 55

10 LA REGINA MARIA FRANCESCA SKY ROSE COPY 17,336 54

11 ESPOSITO ANIELLO TORNADO 17,376 53

12 MARMO ANTONIO SAFARIS STAR 17,455 0

13 FIORILLO GIUSEPPE EASTER SERRA BAR DOC 17,500 51

14 D’AMICO APICELLA MARGHERITA JEY 17,629 50

15 MEROLA MICHELE HOLA GLEEN GLO 17,719 49

16 GAROFALO FERDINANDO DESY 17,761 48

17 DI LUCIA MARCO SLEEPY 17,855 47

18 BENINTENDE LIDIA SHINING DAY 17,868 46

19 SALSANO PIETRO AV MAGIE MOON BOSS 17,937 45

20 MENNELLA LUIGI   KCRISTAL 17,960 44

21 MARMO ANTONIO PEPPY HANDY BAR 17,986 0

22 LA MARCA ANTONIO DUDU JR 18,038 42

23 CAMPOSANO RAFFAELLA SAFARI DOLL 18,071 41

24 CAPOLUONGO ETTORE LAKY 18,318 40

25 TRABUCCO VINCENZO LUNA 18,371 39

26 ROCCO AUGUSTO SMART PEPPER JACK 18,377 38

27 LA MARCA ANTONIO SONNY BERRY BAR 18,429 0

28 LIBRETTI GENNARO LV SUSAN WHOA 18,538 36

29 TESSITORE MARIO ZIPP PRETTY PAIN 18,572 35

30 ZICCA ANDREA ZEPHIR DREAM 18,577 34

                    1 tappa Campionato Campania



Barrel Open 4 D

PUNTEGGI NBHA TOP15
O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

PUNTI 
TOP 15

                    1 tappa Campionato Campania

30 NOCERINO VINCENZO MARCO ZEUS 18,577 34

32 LA MARCA ANTONIO NANU 18,624 0

33 DI LASCIO FRANCESCO SIRIA 18,645 31

34 MELELLA MIRKO RIVER 18,652 30

35 AMBROSINO VINCENZO SUGS LITTLE CHICK 18,821 29

36 SALSANO PIETRO DOC SWEET DIAMIND 18,936 0

37 PALMIERI PASQUALE RC OVER THE TOP 18,955 27

38 GRANATO CIRO ASSUNTA 18,966 26

39 GIORDANO CARMINE WINNER 19,162 25

40 TUCCILO GIUSEPPE ROCKY ROLL STAR 19,452 24

41 PAGANO MASSIMILIANO DG PEPPER LUKY BW 19,475 23

42 DE FILIPPO MARCO SYNDY 19,619 22

43 CASTALDO ASCANIO CA OMBRA 19,768 21

44 MARMO ANTONIO ML GIULIETTA SAN 20,077 0

45 MATTIELLO RAFFAELE VENERE 20,401 19

46 DI STASI VINCENZO SHOWMEA LITTLE SHAMA 20,667 18

47 MORONE TOMMASO GOIDE GREAT REMINIC 21,765 17

48 LA MARCA ANTONIO WIMPY SAN PEPPY 21,869 0

49 PRISCO VINCENZO MISTER DOC LAST 22,674 15

50 BISOGNO GABRIELE STAR RUAN 23,090 14

51 LA MARCA ANTONIO BERRY SUGAR PLAUDIT 23,387 0

52 VACCARIELLO ANTONIO AV SENDY FOR MOON NT 1

PUGLIESE SALVATORE BAR SUG NT 1

MANCUSO CESARE MARIA FAST EDDIE NT 1

LANCELLOTTI GIAMPIERO KELLY POCO DELL NT 1

DURACCIO VINCENZO MM CAT CODY NT 1

TUCCILO GIUSEPPE HANDY SKIP SUGS NT 0

PALMIERI PASQUALE MISS MOON CHERIE NT 0

KERR SHANNON FAMOUS N EASY NT 0

LA REGINA FERDINANDO PREISCRIPTONITA NT 1



Barrel Open 4 D

PUNTEGGI NBHA TOP15
O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

PUNTI 
TOP 15

                    1 tappa Campionato Campania

KERR SHANNON FAMOUS STREAKER NT 0

ZICCA ANDREA LIKE A BO SUN NT 0

VACCARIELLO ANTONIO JET FOR MOON NT 0



1° TAPPA REGIONALE CAMPANIA 2011

Barrel Youth 27/03/2011

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

1 MANCUSO ANTONIO BB FRENCH FORTUNE 16,672

2 LA REGINA MARIA FRANCESCA SKY ROSE COPY 17,439

3 RUOCCO ANIELLO BERRY SUGAR PLAUDIT 25,415

LA REGINA FERDINANDO PREISCRIPTONITA NT

MANCUSO ANTONIO MR TORI KID NT

MANCUSO CESARE MARIA FAST EDDIE NT



1° TAPPA REGIONALE CAMPANIA 2011

Novice Riders 27/03/2011

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

1 TRAPANESE FRANCESCO PITER PAIPER 23,870

CIRCIO LORENZO LITTLE KING NT



Pole Open 3 DIV 27/03/2011

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE

1 MARMO ANTONIO JAFLA 22,582 1

2 MARMO ANTONIO PEPPY HAND BAR 23,190 1

3 PAGANO MASSIMILIANO GIKAY 23,451 1

1 CAPOLUONGO ETTORE LAKY 23,663 2

2 LA REGINA FRANCESCO FRENCHMAN JODY 23,823 2

3 MELELLA MIRKO RIVER 24,380 2

1 MATTIELLO RAFFAELE VENERE 26,169 3

2 LA REGINA FERDINANDO PREISCRIPTONITA 26,397 3

3 TUCCILLO GIUSEPPE ROCKY ROLL STAR 26,413 3

SALSANO PIETRO DOC SWEET DIAMOND NT

LA REGINA MARIA FRANCESCA SKY ROSY COPY NT

ZICCA ANDREA LIKE A BO SUN NT

TESSITORE MARIO ZIPP PRETTY PAIN NT

SALSANO PIETRO STAR RUAN NT

VACCARIELLO ANTONIO SENDY FOR MOON NT

ROCCO AUGUSTO SMART PEPPER JAK NT

1° TAPPA REGIONALE CAMPANIA 2011


